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Sorted on best lap time

MX-Women
Tidskval
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:15:50

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km
2022-06-19 08:15

A Fabrikat Klass V. Béasta T. .
1 705  Malou Jakobsen DMU Denmark KTM Scandinavia KTM MX-W 220086 9 1:45.950 1
2 141 Hilda Sjoberg Tibro MK CEC RACING Honda MX-W 46238 8 1:46.589 7 0.639 0.639
3 126  Matilda Huss Gota MS Husqgvarna Scandinavia Husqvarna MX-W 72076 10 1:46.851 10 0.901 0.262
4 27  Ida Djarf Bjorklund SMK Eksjdé MC & US Yamaha MX-W 10198 10 1:48.273 6 2.323 1.422
5 173  Felicia Loo MCK Hallandia GasGas MX-W 16304 8 1:48.578 2 2.628 0.305
6 630 Alice Welander MK Tranan KTM MX-W 46788 10 1:49.717 6 3.767 1.139
7 97  Julia Svan Mockfjard MK JHL Motorsport Husqgvarna MX-W 111202 9 1:50.225 4 4.275 0.508
8 222  Emelie Andersson Varbergs MK Beta MX-W 21097 8 1:51.722 1 5.772 1.497
9 556 Tindra Johansson Landskrona MK Motostar Racing Yamaha MX-W 54239 3 1:52.217 1 6.267 0.495
10 69  Frida Karlsson MK Tranan Kawasaki MX-W 17939 6 1:53.129 3 7.179 0.912
11 288 Nathalie Blom MX Stockholm MCK Honda MX-W 44645 10 1:53.396 2 7.446 0.267
12 47  Josefine Berglund Vimmerby MS Team Bloms MX Racing Husgvarna MX-W 48478 8 1:53.494 5 7.544 0.098
13 573 Wilma Hansson Finspdngs MS KTM MX-W 110112 8 1:53.642 3 7.692 0.148
14 336 Emilia Andersson MK Tranan Kawasaki MX-W 16984 10 1:53.779 5 7.829 0.137
15 590 Tuva Bernhardsson SMK Sddermanland Husqgvarna Wild 98242 8 1:55.620 7 9.670 1.841
16 131 Annie Nilsson MCK Hallandia KTM MX-W 27257 9 1:55.621 3 9.671 0.001
17 25 Sanna Kjellberg Anderslévs MK Motostar Racing Yamaha MX-W 10006 10 1:55.682 8 9.732 0.061
18 850 Moa Hammarbom Nynashamns MCK Yamaha Wild 104826 7 1:56.563 3 10.613 0.881
19 67  Julia Svanfelt Anderslévs MK KTM Wild 128868 4 1:56.691 1 10.741 0.128
20 620 Angelina Matsson Rattvik Boda MK Team Speedstore Husqgvarna MX-W 46775 9 1:58.755 7 12.805 2.064
21 77  Jacqueline Lofqvist Filipstads MCK Kawasaki Wild 91200 6 2:00.993 3 15.043 2.238
22 307 Felicia Wedén Vasterds MK KTM MX-W 13197 8 2:01.467 4 15.517 0.474
Tavlingsledare: Patrik Hdkansson, ID:16283, Tel: 070 878 39 01 Orbits

Bitr. Tavlingsledare: Per-Olof Qvick, ID:1674, Tel: 070 533 63 66

Bitr. Tavlingsledare: Jenny Cagner, ID:62583 Tel: 073 070 41 94
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